
 

 Guthrie High School 
 

 Guthrie High School 200 Crooks Drive Guthrie, OK  73044 
 Principal:  Chris LeGrande 282-5906 
 Athletic Director: Jon Chappell  282-5906 
 Athletic Secretary: Evelyn L. Lynn 
   

 

 

Schedule Subject to Change: October 3, 2018 

 

    2018- 2019 Varsity Basketball 
 

 

December 4 Tuesday Northwest Classen 
Home 

December 11 Tuesday Western Heights Home 

December 13- 15 Thursday- Saturday Prague Tournament Away 

December 18 Tuesday Piedmont Away 

January 4 Friday Shawnee Home 

January 8 Tuesday Ponca City Away 

January 10- 12 Thursday- Saturday Weatherford Tournament Away 

January 15 Tuesday El Reno Away 

January 18 Friday Piedmont Home 

January 24- 26 Thursday- Saturday Kingfisher Tournament Away 

January 29 Tuesday Shawnee Away 

February 1 Friday Noble Home 

February 5 Tuesday Carl Albert Away 

February 8 Friday El Reno Home 

February 12 Tuesday Harding Away 

February 15 Friday Western Heights Away 

February 18 Monday Ponca City Home 

  

 JV Girls- 4:15/JV Boys- 5:15/V Girls- 6:30/V Boys- 8:00 


